100 kHz to 3 GHz
Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer R&S FSH3
Rohde & Schwarz FSH3.03 Specs
Provided by www.AAATesters.com
The R&S FSH3 is the ideal spectrum analyzer for
rapid, high-precision, cost-effective signal inves-

RS-232-C optical interface
7Handheld Spectrum Analyzer R & S FSH 3
Accessories and ordering information
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer R&S FSH3
Description Designation Order No.
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer,100 kHz to 3 GHz R & S FSH 3 1145.5850.03
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3 GHz, R & S FSH 3 1145.5850.13
with tracking generator
Accessories supplied
External AC power supply, battery pack (integral)
RS-232-C optical cable
Headphones
CD-ROM with Control Software R&S FSH View and documentation
Quick Start Manual
Options
Description Designation Order No.
Distance-to-fault Measurement for R&S FSH3, R&S FSH-B1 1145.5750.02
comprises 1 m cable and calibration termination,
R&S FSH-Z2 required
Optional accessories
Description Designation Order No.
Power Sensor for  R&S FSH3 R&S FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
VSWR Bridge and Power Divider, R&S FSH-Z2 1145.5767.02
10 MHz to 3 GHz, for R&S FSH3
Matching Pad 50/75 Ω, 0 MHz to 2700 MHz R&S RAZ 0358.5714.02
12 V Cigarette-Lighter Adapter for R&S FSH R&S FSH-Z21 1145.5873.02
Serial/Parallel Converter for R&S FSH R&S FSH-Z22 1145.5880.02
Carrying Bag for R&S FSH R&S FSH-Z25 1145.5896.02
Spare RF Cable, 1 m, N connectors for FSH-B1 R&S FSH-Z20 1145.5867.02
Spare Short Circuit for FSH-Z2 R&S FSH-Z30 1145.5773.02
Spare 50 Ω Load Standard for FSH-B1 R&S FSH-Z31 1145.5780.02
Spare Battery Pack for R&S FSH R&S FSH-Z32 1145.5796.02
Spare AC Power Supply for R&S FSH R&S FSH-Z33 1145.5809.02
Spare RS 232 Optical Cable R&S FSH-Z34 1145.5815.02
Spare CD-ROM with Control Software FSH View R&S FSH-Z35 1145.5821.02
and documentation
Spare Headphones R&S FSH-Z36 1145.5838.02
VSWR Bridge and
Power Divider R&S FSH-Z2
Power Sensor
R&S FSH-Z1